
Harris Academy

Bus Timetables

Includes services:

5/5a from Barnhill

22 from Craigowl

23s from Dryburgh

27s from The Glens

28s | 29s from Charleston

from 16 August 2021



5/5a Barnhill  |  Broughty Ferry  |  Gardyne Campus  |  City Centre  |  West End  |  Harris Academy

School days

Barnhill Inchcape Place

Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar

D&A College Gardyne Campus

City Centre Whitehall Street W1

Perth Road Harris Academy

M-F

0757

0805

0812

0828

0838

Weekdays

Perth Road Harris Academy

City Centre High Street H4

D&A College Gardyne Campus

Broughty Ferry Occidental Bar

Barnhill Inchcape Place

MTW

1547

1600

1614

1620

1629

ThF

1507

1520

1534

1540

1548

M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)

MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)

ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

Day Codes:



22 Ninewells Hospital  |  Charleston  |  Lochee  |  Ardler  |  St Marys  |  St Pauls Academy

School days

Craigowl St Martin Avenue

Hilltown Police Station

City Centre Whitehall Street W2

Blackness Road Balgay Park

Blackness Road West Park Road

M-F

0749

0802

0818

0826

0828

Weekdays

Blackness Road West Park Road*

Blackness Road Balgay Park

City Centre High Street H2

Hilltown Kinghorne Road

Craigowl St Martin Avenue

MTW

1548

1550

1602

1616

1629

ThF

1503

1505

1517

1531

1544

M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)

MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)

ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

Day Codes:

*Approximate timings only, as West Park Road is not an official timing point. School pupils can get off the bus at this stop and walk down to Harris Academy via West Park Road.



23s Dryburgh  |  Lochee  |  Menzieshill  |  Harris Academy

School days

Dryburgh Linton Road

South Road Buttars Loan

Perth Road Harris Academy

M-F

0815

0824

0835

Weekdays

Perth Road Harris Academy

South Road Buttars Loan

Dryburgh Linton Road

MTW

1545

1555

1602

ThF

1455

1505

1512

M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)

MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)

ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

Day Codes:



27s The Glens  |  Liff Road  |  Pentland  |  Blackness Avenue  |  Harris Academy

School days

The Glens Kilberry Street

South Road Buttars Loan

Perth Road Harris Academy

M-F

0812

0823

0835

Weekdays

Perth Road Harris Academy

South Road Buttars Loan

The Glens Kilberry Street

MTW

1545

1558

1607

ThF

1455

1508

1517

M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)

MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)

ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

Day Codes:



28s Charleston  |  Pentland  |  Milnbank Road  |  Harris Academy

School days

Charleston Balgarthno terminus

South Road Buttars Loan

Perth Road Harris Academy

M-F

0813

0820

0835

Weekdays

Perth Road Harris Academy

South Road Buttars Loan

Charleston Balgarthno terminus

MTW

1545

1600

1605

ThF

1455

1510

1515

M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)

MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)

ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

Day Codes:



29s Charleston  |  Gowrie Park  |  Menzieshill  |  Elmwood  |  Harris Academy

School days

Charleston Dunholm terminus

Charleston Drive Shops

Perth Road Harris Academy

M-F

0820

0828

0835

Weekdays

Perth Road Harris Academy

Charleston Drive Shops

Charleston Dunholm terminus

MTW

1545

1552

1559

ThF

1455

1502

1509

M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)

MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)

ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

Day Codes:



Tickets, times and travel updates

xploredundee.com

Xplore Dundee Travel Centre:

80-82 Commercial Street, Dundee, DD1 2AJ

Tel: 01382 221609

Plan & pay in advance

Track your bus in real-time and get your bus

pass on your phone.

Search 'Xplore' in your app store.

Any comments or questions?

Tel: 01382 201121

email: travelcentrexd@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

If we are unable to resolve a complaint, you

can raise it with Bus Users Scotland:

Hopetoun Gate, 8b McDonald Road,

Edinburgh, EH7 4LZ

Tel: 0300 111 0001

email: enquiries@bususers.org

Get on with contactless

It's quicker & easier than paying with the

exact fare every time.

Find us on Facebook

facebook.com/xploredundee

Talk to us on Twitter

@XploreDundee

Get inspired on Instagram

xploredundee

Typetalk

Public transport information for the deaf and

hard of hearing

Tel: 18001 0871 200 2233


