Bus Timetables

Harris Academy

from 16 August 2021

Includes services:

5/5a from Barnhill

22 from Craigowl

23s from Dryburgh

27s from The Glens

28s | 29s from Charleston





5/5a Barnhill | Broughty Ferry | Gardyne Campus | City Centre | West End | Harris Academy

School days	M-F
Barnhill Inchcape Place	0757
Broughty Ferry Post Office Bar	0805
D&A College Gardyne Campus	0812
City Centre Whitehall Street W1	0828
Perth Road Harris Academy	0838

	MIW	Inf
Perth Road Harris Academy	1547	1507
City Centre High Street H4	1600	1520
D&A College Gardyne Campus	1614	1534
Broughty Ferry Occidental Bar	1620	1540
Barnhill Inchcape Place	1629	1548

- M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)
- MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)
- **ThF**: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

School days	M-F
Craigowl St Martin Avenue	0749
Hilltown Police Station	0802
City Centre Whitehall Street W2	0818
Blackness Road Balgay Park	0826
Blackness Road West Park Road	0828

	MTW	ThF
Blackness Road West Park Road*	1548	1503
Blackness Road Balgay Park	1550	1505
City Centre High Street H2	1602	1517
Hilltown Kinghorne Road	1616	1531
Craigowl St Martin Avenue	1629	1544

- M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)
- MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)
- **ThF**: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

^{*}Approximate timings only, as West Park Road is not an official timing point. School pupils can get off the bus at this stop and walk down to Harris Academy via West Park Road.

23s Dryburgh | Lochee | Menzieshill | Harris Academy

School days	M-F
Dryburgh Linton Road	0815
South Road Buttars Loan	0824
Perth Road Harris Academy	0835

Perth Road Harris Academy
South Road Buttars Loan
Dryburgh Linton Road

IMI I VV	Inf
1545	1455
1555	1505
1602	1512

- M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)
- MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)
- **ThF**: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

27s The Glens | Liff Road | Pentland | Blackness Avenue | Harris Academy

School days	M-F
The Glens Kilberry Street	0812
South Road Buttars Loan	0823
Perth Road Harris Academy	0835

Perth Road Harris Academy
South Road Buttars Loan
The Glens Kilberry Street

MIW	Ihb
1545	1455
1558	1508
1607	1517

- M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)
- MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)
- ThF: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

28s Charleston | Pentland | Milnbank Road | Harris Academy

School days	M-F
Charleston Balgarthno terminus	0813

South Road Buttars Loan 0820

Perth Road Harris Academy 0835

	MTW	ThF
Perth Road Harris Academy	1545	1455
South Road Buttars Loan	1600	1510
Charleston Balgarthno terminus	1605	1515

- M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)
- MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)
- **ThF**: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)

29s Charleston | Gowrie Park | Menzieshill | Elmwood | Harris Academy

School days	M-F
Charleston Dunholm terminus	0820

Charleston Drive Shops0828Perth Road Harris Academy0835

	MTW	ThF
Perth Road Harris Academy	1545	1455
Charleston Drive Shops	1552	1502
Charleston Dunholm terminus	1559	1509

- M-F: Monday to Friday (morning journeys)
- MTW: Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only (afternoon journeys)
- **ThF**: Thursdays and Fridays (afternoon journeys)



Get on with contactless

It's quicker & easier than paying with the exact fare every time.



Tickets, times and travel updates

xploredundee.com

Xplore Dundee Travel Centre: 80-82 Commercial Street, Dundee, DD1 2AJ Tel: 01382 221609



Plan & pay in advance

Track your bus in real-time and get your bus pass on your phone.

Search 'Xplore' in your app store.



Find us on Facebook

facebook.com/xploredundee



Talk to us on Twitter

@XploreDundee



Get inspired on Instagram

xploredundee



Any comments or questions?

Tel: 01382 201121

email: travelcentrexd@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

If we are unable to resolve a complaint, you can raise it with Bus Users Scotland:
Hopetoun Gate, 8b McDonald Road,
Edinburgh, EH7 4LZ

Tel: 0300 111 0001

email: enquiries@bususers.org



Typetalk

Public transport information for the deaf and hard of hearing

Tel: 18001 0871 200 2233